FABORY

Parametres techniques

Type d'accessoire
Accessoire

Piece détachée
dl

d2

d3

hl

h2

Autre
Oui
Non
4.40
8

11
25

8

Spécifications techniques

Fabory Canon de percage a
collerette Court DIN 172 A

4,4 MM

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 10

Normes

Dessin technique

@d3

F3685.044.001
240201667997
27110000
8716563437680

Boite complete
uniquement

—— — ——— — — i —

h1

h2

@d1

@d2




